Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

"If government is of Federal type, its constitution would be superior". This is the statement of.

The foremost and ancient human institution is.

Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.

How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.

The constitution of which country is considered flexible.

For the mutual interest........... is established.

"A nation is a nationality whch has organized itself into a political body either independent or
desiring to be independent " Who has made this definition of Nation?

When was French Revolution occurred.

What types of Executive is exiting in Switzerland.

What is called Civics in Arabic.

The famous dictator Masolini belongs to.

What is the meaning of Latin work 'Saperanus'?

Which thinker recognizes only Legal Sovereignty.

The important source of law is the law-making of assembly. This is the statement of.

What age is fixed for determining adolescence in Norway.

W» DOw P DOWr UOWP DOUP DOEP» UOUP U0WP U0W» U0U» 00U» 00W» UOW» 00U» 00OW

Answers Choice

A. J.S.Mill
. Lord Bryee
. Prof. Wais
. Garner

Tribe
Family
Society
State

Manaco
philistine
Vatican city
Israel

4040
50-40
60-40
7040

Switizerland
US.A.
Germany
Pakistan

Family
Society
Sovereign
Law

Gilchrist
Lord Bryes
Hynes

Garner

1759
1769
1779
1789

Single

Plural
Parliamentary
President

City
Education
Citizenship
Civilizations

Russia
ltaly
Poland
Germany

State power
Free

. Undivisible
Superior

Austin
Garner
Benthm
Aristotle

Laski

. Gilchrist
Cattel
Finer

. 18 years
. 20 years
C. 23 years
D. 25 years



16

17

18

19

20

In which reign the constitution of 1962 was framed.

Who has made the "man" crown of Creation.

"Political Party is the name of organized public opinion". whose words ae these.

Paying tax by any citizenis called a.

Which type of family system it would be if a man has many wives at the time.

oo0ow

W TOwWwP

UOw» TUOwWP O

. Sikandar mirza
. Ghulam Muhamamd

. Chaudhary Muhammad Al

. Government

King

. Caliph

Gattel

. Lord Bryce
. Mac Iver

. Sense of responsibility

Right

. State Order

. Joint family
. Matriarchal family
. Patriarchal family



