

## Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	"If government is of Federal type, its constitution would be superior". This is the statement of.	A. J.S.Mill B. Lord Bryee C. Prof. Wais D. Garner
2	The foremost and ancient human institution is.	A. Tribe B. Family C. Society D. State
3	Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.	A. Manaco B. philistine C. Vatican city D. Israel
4	How much population did Aristotle fix for Ideal State.	A. 4040 B. 50-40 C. 60-40 D. 7040
5	The constitution of which country is considered flexible.	A. Switizerland B. U.S.A. C. Germany D. Pakistan
6	For the mutual interest is established.	A. Family B. Society C. Sovereign D. Law
7	"A nation is a nationality which has organized itself into a political body either independent or desiring to be independent " Who has made this definition of Nation?	A. Gilchrist B. Lord Bryes C. Hynes D. Garner
8	When was French Revolution occurred.	A. 1759 B. 1769 C. 1779 D. 1789
9	What types of Executive is exiting in Switzerland.	A. Single B. Plural C. Parliamentary D. President
10	What is called Civics in Arabic.	A. City B. Education C. Citizenship D. Civilizations
11	The famous dictator Masolini belongs to.	A. Russia B. Italy C. Poland D. Germany
12	What is the meaning of Latin work 'Saperanus'?	A. State power B. Free C. Undivisible D. Superior
13	Which thinker recognizes only Legal Sovereignty.	A. Austin B. Garner C. Benthm D. Aristotle
14	The important source of law is the law-making of assembly. This is the statement of.	A. Laski B. Gilchrist C. Cattel D. Finer
15	What age is fixed for determining adolescence in Norway.	A. 18 years B. 20 years C. 23 years D. 25 years

16	In which reign the constitution of 1962 was framed.	A. Sikandar mirza B. Ghulam Muhamamd C. Ayub Khan D. Chaudhary Muhammad Ali
17	Who has made the "man" crown of Creation.	A. Government B. King C. Allah Almighty D. Caliph
18	"Political Party is the name of organized public opinion". whose words ae these.	A. Gattel B. Lord Bryce C. Disracli D. Mac Iver
19	Paying tax by any citizenis called a.	A. Sense of responsibility B. Right C. Duty D. State Order
20	Which type of family system it would be if a man has many wives at the time.	A. Polygamous family B. Joint family C. Matriarchal family D. Patriarchal family